1 OBO | Vers. 143502
Technical data sheet
End piece, for device installation trunking Rapid 80
type GA-S90130
Item no.  6276970
Aluminium
End piece for tidy closure of the Rapid 80 GA device installation trunking in aluminium.
Master data
6276970
GA-E90130RW
End piece
90x130mm
Pure white
9010
Aluminium
Alu
1 Piece
14,50 kg/100 pc.
Item no.
Type
Description 1
Dimension
Colour
RAL number
Material
Material symbol
Smallest sales unit (VG)
Weight
Technical data
37
13
0
90 37,00 mm
130,00 mm
90,00 mm
70,00 mm
110,00 mm
Symmetrical
Lockable
Left/right


Length
Width
Height
Dimension a
Dimension h
Version for
Fastening type
Suitable for
Cut lamination
Protective film